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Headcount Alphabetical Printed on March 19, 2026

Jacket # Last, First Name Current Cell Block

180913 ABAKAR, AHMED 500

181231 ABBOTT, BRENT 1500

180374 ACOSTA BOJORQUEZ, JOSE 500

121773 ADERMANN, ALBERT 600

176575 AGUILAR MENDOZA, OMAR JCSO Contract

180853 AGUINAGA, FLORENCIO JR 1500

175422 ALANIZ, MARISA 1100

169132 ALEMAN, GERARDO 300

177880 ALGER, RAYMOND 1400

181350 ALLENDE, JULIO 500

50157 ALLPHIN, ROBERT 900

175443 ALLRED, BEAU 600

181343 ALMANZA, DAVID 1600

173606 ALVARADO, ADRIEN TOC Location

179667 ANDERSON, ARNOLD 900

181478 ANDERSON, GERALD 1600

168088 ANDREEN, RUSSELL 300

169373 ARIAS, LACEY 1100

175808 ASAY, DOMINIC 1400

180465 AYALA MERCADO, ERICK 400

163312 BAMPA, VJEKOSLAV PA-1000

181330 BARNES, DENNIS 2ND PA-1000

181304 BARNES, JESSICA TOC Location

176131 BARTON, BRIAN PA-1000

164341 BAUGH, CORY 1500

176485 BAXTER, OLIVIA 1100

180510 BEARD, PATRICK 1600

172447 BENITO JONES, LERA 1300

179096 BENNETT, PATRICK 800

180810 BLUE, JUDA 1600

180795 BOTHMAN, MICHAEL 800

172755 BOTTI, BRIAN 1600

174954 BRADSHAW, SHAWN TOC Location

181393 BREYMIER, MARCUS 1500

174934 BRISCOE, RODNEY 500
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179615 BROWN, BRAXTON 1400

176417 BROWN, DARREN 1500

150791 BROWN, JEREMY 1400

180210 BROWN, KYLE 1400

176257 BUSHNELL, TIMOTHY 1600

179677 CALDWELL, CLAY 1400

181392 CALL, KYLE 900

180813 CAMACHO VILLA, LUIS 400

153548 CANCHOLA, PEDRO 200

123346 CANTU, NATIVIDAD PA-1000

180129 CARRILLO FONSECA, JESUS 1500

180941 CASH, LINDSAY 1200

180789 CHAVEZ, CASEY JCSO Contract

181438 CHAVEZ, TRACY JCSO Contract

180036 CHLAD, MICHAEL 500

175751 CRAIG, ADAM 1500

180786 CRANE, ANTHONY 1600

163250 CRANSTON, NATHAN 400

176076 CREDILLE, JOSHUA 200

174069 CRISP, MICHAEL PA-1000

180518 CRIVITS, JEFFERY JCSO Contract

176807 CRUZ, DELFINO JR 700

174153 CRYTS, KELLY FWR

179525 CULBERTSON, JOSHUA PA-1000

178942 CUMMINGS, PAYTON JCSO Contract

181028 CUNNINGHAM, LENDOL PA-1000

180914 D'AMBRA, JUSTIN 700

178732 DANIEL, ELIAN 100

176072 DANILSON, ALISHA TOC Location

179194 DANNY, DANDY 600

176652 DAVIS, AMIE 1300

181451 DAVIS, JEFFREY 1400

174095 DEDRICK, RONALD JR 1400

169558 DERIJK, MILO 1400

173854 DEVINE, ZACHARY 600

180082 DOMINGUEZ, GILBERT JR 500

180825 DOVER, JAMES 1400

177167 DOWALO, DOUGLAS 100

176774 DRIESEL, CHANEL 1200

178560 DUCKWORTH, STEPHEN 400

178001 DURAN, DAVID 300
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181313 EAKIN, JASON 600

171356 EASTMAN, JOSHUA Holding 1

175437 EDWARDS, RYAN 1600

180490 EGUILIOR, MICHAEL 800

179247 ELDREDGE, KATIE FWR

171179 ELIE, NISHIMWE 500

180218 ESKRIDGE, BRADY 1400

147525 ESTRADA, JOAQUIN TOC Location

181043 FARLEY, THOMAS 100

171580 FEAR, WADE TOC Location

180435 FEATHERSTON, JOEL 800

181089 FEDAK, AALIYAH 1200

180917 FIERROS, ANTHONEY TOC Location

180231 FINNERTY, VICTOR 1500

181190 FITZGERALD, ANDRU 800

102481 FLIEGER, PHILLIP PA-1000

180725 FLINN, SHAWN 1500

132032 FLORES, ALEJANDRO 400

114122 FRIEL, MICHAEL 800

166294 FUGATE, ZACHARY 600

180734 FULLER, MATTHEW 100

181138 GALAN, JOSEPH 700

174249 GALINDO, SERGIO JCSO Contract

181042 GALVEZ-CASTRO, HANZEL 1500

151164 GARCIA, GERALD JR TOC Location

181452 GARCIA, JUAN PA-1000

145850 GARCIA, ROBERTO JR 500

180531 GARCIA MELENDEZ, LUIS 1600

181417 GARDNER, MICHAEL 1100

176141 GARDOSKI, ERIC 1500

167045 GARIBAY, ANTONIO 1500

177205 GAYTAN TORRES, GUSTAVO 600

179665 GERRY, CLAYTON JCSO Contract

166311 GIANNINI, JOSEPH 1500

180075 GIBSON, ERIC 400

180839 GISEL-TOTMAN, MYLES JCSO Contract

169891 GLISSON, DEVIN 1500

179654 GODFREY, OWDEN 100

162589 GOMEZ, EDDIE 1600

178437 GOMEZ, NOE JR TOC Location

181419 GOMEZ RUIZ, MIGUEL 1600
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180676 GONZALES, NATHANIEL 100

176043 GONZALEZ, CHRISTOPHER 1600

180493 GONZALEZ, ROBERT 400

181328 GONZALEZ-BERTTRAND, JEFFRY 100

181091 GRAHAM, LEAH JCSO Contract

181506 GRANILLO, BENJAMIN 600

181232 GRAY, WILL 500

180393 GRAYSON, MICHAEL 700

174205 GREENWOOD, KENNETH 300

180048 GRIGG, TYRONE 1400

169077 GRIJALVA, CHARLES 300

178081 GUFFEY, WILLIAM 1600

179599 HALL, JEFFERY PA-1000

178133 HALPER, LEE 1500

175665 HAMILTON, ARLIS 1600

123846 HANSEN, KEVIN 300

179061 HARRINGTON, JORDAN 1500

180890 HARRISON, JOHNNY 500

180846 HARTNEY, ELIJAH 1400

173652 HASS, KRISTOFER PA-1000

174896 HECK, TORY 600

176243 HENDRIKS, STEVEN JCSO Contract

180695 HEREM, LARRY 1400

177019 HERNANDEZ, BROOKE 1200

173727 HERNANDEZ, EDUARDO 1500

180483 HERNANDEZ, EDWARD 500

178689 HERNANDEZ, THOMAS TOC Location

179427 HERNANDEZ, THOMAS 100

179240 HERNANDEZ-BARRUETA, 400

175712 HERRIN, DEREK 1400

180781 HILL, TRENTON JCSO Contract

175480 HILTERBRAND, RICKEY 300

176111 HOGAN, JAMES JCSO Contract

181352 HOLBERT, ERON 600

176486 HOLMAN, L 900

177528 HOPWOOD, JORDAN JCSO Contract

175150 HOTCHKISS, JASON 1500

175140 HUDDLESTON, SHANNON JCSO Contract

173880 HUGHES, DEBBIE 1300

180026 HULETT, NATHANIEL 400

118491 JAMES, TIMOTHY PA-1000
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128334 JASPER, MICHAEL JCSO Contract

173571 JENSEN, EUGENE 600

181433 JEWKES, JEFFERY 300

181154 JIMENEZ, EDGAR 600

180654 JIMISON, JOCELYN 1300

179260 JOHNSON, CHARLES PA-1000

181094 JOHNSON, MICHELLE 1300

181145 JONES, CASEY 1600

180194 KAMPPILA, SETH TOC Location

179058 KAWAMOTO, SAJ 1400

178938 KELLY, JOHN 1500

178413 KETEIAMA, AIRA 1500

179566 KHAN, SALIM 800

173926 KIDD, NANCY 1300

179384 KIMBALL, AMY 1200

178320 KING, JOHN 1400

177344 KISER, CHRISTOPHER 100

174905 KNOLL, RYAN 100

178015 KORNISH-MESSER, JOSHUA 1500

181223 KOWA, BATUL FWR

181505 LAIB, JULIUS 1600

180229 LARSON-DIAZ, ROGELIO 300

181389 LASHBROOK, HARRY 1500

181422 LASHCHUK, LARRY 700

177235 LECKIE, CHRISTOPHER 400

176553 LEE, CHARLES 1400

179936 LEGAARD, MCKENLIE 1200

176516 LEMMON, WILLIAM IV 200

181158 LONDON, ANDREW 800

171240 LOPEZ, RICHARD JCSO Contract

178204 LOPEZ ALONSO, CONSTANTINO 400

181454 LOPEZ ARMENTA, KEVIN 200

178392 LOPEZ-SALAZAR, LUIS JR PA-1000

181086 LOPEZ-TORRES, FIDEL 400

177885 LUPER, JESSICA 1300

173707 MABEY, DALLAS 1400

177360 MACE, SAMANTHA 1300

180594 MACHADO, IVAN 200

180714 MAGEE, GRIFFEN 1500

179239 MARTINEZ, CARLOS 100

177048 MARTINEZ, DANIEL 1400
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177121 MARTINEZ, IZAEL 1600

181446 MAXIM, ABADIE 1300

127903 MAXWELL, KENNETH 300

158111 MCDANIEL, BROOKE 1200

174740 MCENTARFER, ERIC 1400

180898 MCGARVEY, MICHAEL PA-1000

181394 MECHAM, LYNNE 100

180969 MEDINA, FRANCISCO 1500

180961 MENDOZA, FRANCISCO 200

180336 MERRITT, DEVON 1500

180148 MERRITT, RANDALL 100

176605 METCALF, LYLE PA-1000

180104 MILES, JEROME 300

181212 MILLER, TIMOTHY 100

177936 MITCHELL, WILLIAM 500

179059 MOILES, ZACKERY 700

176063 MOOREHOUSE, JEREMY 200

176010 MUIR, LACEY 1200

181307 MUSICK, FELICIA 1200

180778 MUSSER, WENDELL 500

180880 MYLES, LAWRENCE 500

181492 NAYLOR, DESIREE 1300

181487 NELSON, BROOKE 1300

179979 NELSON, JONATHAN 100

179211 NEWELL, NELLISHA FWR

61731 NEWMAN, DELBERT 1500

176388 OCHOA MARTINEZ, MARTIN 200

176330 OLIVAS, JACOBO TOC Location

179101 ONEIDA, JOSEPH 200

179838 OROZCO, OMAR 400

180824 ORTEGA PULIDO, EDUARDO 1400

168840 ORTIZ, MANUEL JR 100

181508 OSBORNE, ROBERT PA-1000

180788 OWENS, TYLER TOC Location

156402 PARDUN, JUSTIN 800

181511 PARKS, DEVON PA-1000

176929 PATTERSON, MELISSA 1200

177688 PAZ, SYBONEA 1300

180519 PEREZ, JESSICA 1100

180421 PEREZ-SALGADO, JASON 1600

174170 PETERSON, TRACY 400
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180114 PHILLIPS, SHAWNTEL 1300

177983 PHILLIPS, THOMAS 700

176490 PHIPPS, MCKENZIE 1100

180937 PIMENTEL, MELISSA 1300

176723 PINNEO, BRAD 1500

176186 PINON, ROBERT 1400

172775 PONCE, SABRINA 1300

181395 PORTEUS, GINA 1300

180324 PRECIADO-ESTRADA, JOSE 1400

180227 PRESSNALL, JAMES 1400

179401 PRICE, MATTHEW 400

178859 PULLIN, GENESA JCSO Contract

179784 QUILCA-RODRIGUEZ, PERCY 1600

180690 QUISPE CCENCHO, BERNARDO 100

175817 RACKHAM, JOSHUA 1600

176351 RAINVILLE, LOGAN 1400

180000 RAMIREZ OCHOA, ISIDRO 800

174171 RAMSEY, TYRELL 1400

176375 RANSOM, MATTHEW 1600

175222 RATHBUN, KEVIN PA-1000

179000 RAY, NICHOLAS 300

143407 RAY, TRAVIS 1500

181180 RECTOR, ARRON 500

105014 REQUA, JOSEPH 600

176670 REYES-MORALES, JULIO 600

175768 RICHARDSON, TOD 300

166183 RICHARZ, KEENAN 200

142218 ROACH, DANIEL 1400

138007 ROGERS, JOSEPH TOC Location

180899 ROJAS, MARIO 1500

181217 ROSE, MANDY 1100

181032 ROSS, JEFFERY 1500

152364 ROSS, RICHARD 1400

143042 ROVIG, JESSE 800

181308 RUIZ, NOE 200

167969 RUPP, JOHN 500

179879 RUSSELL, JUSTIN 400

181022 SALDANA, JAMIE 1500

171824 SALLEE, JAMES 800

179273 SALLEE, LEE 800

178414 SANCHEZ, CARLOS 1500
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110352 SCHAEFFER, DONALD PA-1000

181339 SCOTT, JON JCSO Contract

180007 SCRUGGS, FRANKLIN JR 500

181095 SEATERS, DEVIN JCSO Contract

154292 SILVA, BO 300

173734 SILVA, NOAH JCSO Contract

180394 SIMS, SCOTT TOC Location

176837 SMITH, JUSTIN 900

180624 SMITH, TOBI 1200

180585 SNYDER-THORSTAD, ANDREW 100

180535 SOLODYANKIN, ALEKSEY 200

180576 SOMIC, FIKRET 100

176112 SOMIC, ZAHID 400

176482 SONNELAND, DAMIAN 800

179491 SOSA, JORGE 100

124067 SOTO, RAFAEL 300

179176 SPEERS, TJ 800

176931 SPIES, GERALD 500

177656 STANITZ, JONATHAN TOC Location

181351 STANTON, ALEXIS 1300

174397 STARLEY, JORDAN 200

178527 STARR, DAMIEN 1600

181292 STEEL, JAMES 200

180687 STEINEMER, DOUGLAS 1400

177564 STICKLER, REBEL 1400

181241 STUART, ERIC PA-1000

165516 SULJIC, SUAD 800

176142 SUMMERS, SHAYLA 1100

175326 SUTTON, ZACHARY 400

173832 TAFT, JESSICA JCSO Contract

180828 THOMPSON, STEVEN TOC Location

177234 TISDALE, SHAVONTA 1100

163159 TORRES, NATHAN 800

178348 TREJO, JOHANY 1600

179851 TRIPP, DIANA JCSO Contract

179619 TUCKER, BENNY 1500

177972 TURNER, JOHN 1600

175680 ULRICH, MATTHEW 1600

177676 VAHL, RORY 1400

176203 VALDEZ, ANDRES 600

169687 VALDIVIA, CHRISTOPHER 600
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178924 VARGAS, MARCO 1500

178049 VASQUEZ, CARLOS 500

177317 VEGA, IZAVION TOC Location

176616 VEGA, RACHEL FWR

178976 VERGARA, MIGUEL 600

172155 VINCI, JESSICA 1300

179796 VOSS, ANDREW 100

176819 WALGAMOTT, BRIAN JCSO Contract

175135 WARFIELD, TY 300

174671 WELLARD, KENDALL PA-1000

180337 WELLS-GEE, STEPHEN PA-1000

137330 WENGERT, ROBERT 600

181284 WHELAN, MICHAEL 800

180916 WHITE, MANDY JCSO Contract

180406 WHITE, RICHARD JR 100

173679 WHITE, TREVOR 600

180151 WHITLOCK, WALKYRIA 1200

180926 WHITMER, JONATHAN JCSO Contract

177163 WILLIAMS, JERAMY 800

181247 WILLIAMS, KADIN 800

173663 WILLIAMSON, PATRICIA 1100

179944 WILSON, ANTHONY 1400

168128 WILSON, SEANNA 1200

165577 WILSON, SHANE 400

113909 WINSON, BRIAN 300

174807 WINTER, MARISSA 1300

178777 WINTRODE, JOSHWA PA-1000

180584 WISE, DANIEL 400

168817 WOLFF, PHILIP 800

176989 YEWIYELUR, RICHARD 800

154283 ZAMARRIPA, BRYANT 300

Total Records: 353


